SBC Services
and Solutions
System-
on-a-Module
Solutions
Embedded
SBCs
> 5.25" Petit

USB 4 x USB 2.0; via box-header for wiring solution
Digital I/O 2 channel IN and 4 channel OUT
Ordering Information
Chipset Integrated in Intel® 852GM GMCH
Memory Size Max. up to 64MB frame buffer sharing system memory
Resolution VGA: up to 1920 x 1440  @ 60 Hz
 LVDS LCD: 18/24-bit single/dual channel up to 1400 x 1050
Output Interface * VGA with D-sub 15-pin connector
 * LVDS LCD for 18/36/24/48-bit TFT LCD
 * Optional 2nd 48-bit LVDS LCD mode via stacking kit
  (AX93200)
Standard
SBC84810VEA-1GEL 3.5" SBC with Intel® Celeron® M 1 GHz/ZC
(P/N: E384810116) CPU, VGA/LVDS LCD, 10/100Mbps, AC'97
 audio and 2 COM ports
SBC84810VEA-600L 3.5" SBC with Intel® Celeron® M
(P/N: E384810123) 600 MHz/512KB CPU, VGA/LVDS LCD,
 10/100Mbps, AC'97 audio and 2 COM ports
Optional
SBC84810VEA-1GL 3.5" SBC with ULV 373 Intel® Celeron® M
(P/N: E384810103) 1 GHz/512KB CPU, VGA/LVDS LCD,
 10/100Mbps, AC'97 audio and 2 COM ports
SBC84810VEA-1G 3.5" SBC with ULV 373 Intel® Celeron® M
(P/N: E384810105) 1 GHz/512KB CPU, VGA/LVDS LCD,
 10/100Mbps, AC'97 audio and 4 COM ports
 (AX93200C)
SBC84810VEEA-1G 3.5" SBC with ULV 373 Intel® Celeron® M
(P/N: E384810106) 1 GHz/512KB CPU, VGA/LVDS LCD,
 10/100Mbps,  AC'97 audio and
 AX93201 2nd LAN kit
SBC84810VEA-600 3.5" SBC with Intel® Celeron® M 600 MHz/
(P/N: E384810122) 512KB CPU, VGA/LVDS LCD, 10/100Mbps,
 AC'97 audio, 4 COM ports and
 W.T. (-20°C ~ +70°C)
SBC84810VEA-1G 3.5" SBC with Intel® Celeron® M 1 GHz/
(P/N: E384810133) 512KB CPU, VGA/LVDS LCD, 10/100Mbps,
 AC'97 audio, 4 COM ports and W.T.
 (-20°C ~ +60°C)
VGA Ethernet
PS/2 K/B+M/S